Seneca Township High School District 160
Contracts over $25,000
2016-17

Blue Cross Blue Shield

Delta Dental

Kohl Wholesale

K2 Intellegence

Transportation with a Personal Touch
Employers Workman Comp

Employee Health Insurance
Employee Dental Insurance

Food Co-Op

Network Security

Special Education Transportation
Workman's Compensation Insurance

Total
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964,228
58,989
102,063
48,000
64,950
36,312

1,274,542



