Seneca Township High School District 160 Contracts over \$25,000 2016-17

Blue Cross Blue Shield	Employee Health Insurance	\$ 964,228
Delta Dental	Employee Dental Insurance	\$ 58,989
Kohl Wholesale	Food Co-Op	\$ 102,063
K2 Intellegence	Network Security	\$ 48,000
Transportation with a Personal Touch	Special Education Transportation	\$ 64,950
Employers Workman Comp	Workman's Compensation Insurance	\$ 36,312
	Total	\$ 1,274,542